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Herren allg. Name

Moser Harald
Sochorek Roland
Pleskac Miroslav
Konwalinka Martin
Lechner Werner
Rémer Manfred
Grube Rudolf

Spet Oskar
Geigenberger Andreas
Dlabaja Andreas
Hejlek Oskar
Braunstein Leopold
Lux Robert
Gradwohl Josef
Bammer Manuel
Bock Gerald
Steiner Alexander
Bauer Glnter
Nadrai Herbert

Verein

BRSNO
BRSNO
Cesky
BRSNO
BRSNO
BRSNO
OLBC Gloggnitz
BSV RufRbachtal
BRSV Enzersfeld
HSV Wr Neu
BRSNO
BRSBBC
BRSNO
BRSBBC
BRSBBC
Gast
BRSBBC
BRSVE
BRSNO
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172
195
175
164
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156
149
166
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116
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0 1Pf ges
206 378
1 172 367
181 356
177 341
2 161 337
174 330
171 320
2 151 317
160 312
1 144 307
1 144 302
133 260
132 259
126 242
7 103 241
5 105 229
2 113 227
4 117 223
4 101 215



Damen allg. Name

Hudolin - Rdmer Andrea
Rehberger Martina
Pleskacova Jarmila
Sochorek Erika
Steinflhrer Gabriele
Mossler Tamara
Rehberger Simone
Braunstein Gundula
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Baranek Carina
10 Reisner Nadine
11 Gradwohl Elfriede

Jugendlich (14-16 Jahre)

1 Rehberger Hanna
2 Reisner Raphael
3 Médssler Leonhart

Verein

BRSVE
BRSBBC

Cesky
BRSNO
BRSNO
BRSBBC
BRSBBC
BRSBBC
BRSBBC
BRSBBC
BRSBBC

Verein

BRSBBC
BRSBBC
BRSBBC
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132
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102
94
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0 1Pf. ges
3 124 268
1 130 262
6 109 246
4 115 224
7 95 219
6 0 204
5 105 202
3 115 192
5 84 189
4 106 187
5 96 180
0 1.Pf. ges.
1 145 289

152 254
1 124 218
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Schiiler 11 (11-13 Jahre)

Heilek Luca
Mossler Konstantin
Brand Florian
Rehberger Mara
Baranek Miriam

Schiiler 1 (7-10 Jahre)

Arthold Maximilian
Rehberger Elena
Baranek Isabel
Reisner Ella
Rehberger Nora
Mossler Marrit
Kihteubl Elena

Verein

BRSNO
BRSBBC
Gast
BRSBBC
BRSBBC

Verein

BRSVE

BRSBBC
BRSBBC
BRSBBC
BRSBBC
BRSBBC
BRSBBC
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Pf.

201
144
108
98
85

Pf.

111
83
71
76
63
81
59
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0 1.Pf. ges

197 398

1 133 277

2 121 229

4 109 207

9 64 149

2.

0 Pf. ges.

4 105 216

5 104 187

6 20 161

6 79 155

7 82 145

12 46 127
10 59 118




